Prepared by the Office of Parliamentary Counsel, Canberra
Dairy Produce Regulations 1986
Statutory Rules No. 166, 1986
made under the
Dairy Produce Act 1986
Compilation No. 12
Compilation date:    1 January 2017
Includes amendments up to: F2016L01926

transitional provisions
1986 No. 166 30 June 1986 1 July 1986
1986 No. 237 11 Sept 1986 11 Sept 1986 —
1987 No. 42 24 Mar 1987 24 Mar 1987 —
1987 No. 263 12 Nov 1987 12 Nov 1987 —
1990 No. 384 6 Dec 1990 6 Dec 1990 —
1990 No. 424 21 Dec 1990 1 Jan 1991 —
1990 No. 433 21 Dec 1990 21 Dec 1990 —
1995 No. 209 30 June 1995 1 July 1995 —
1995 No. 310 26 Oct 1995 26 Oct 1995 —
2003 No. 135 26 June 2003 1 July 2003 (r 2 and gaz
2003, No S228)
—
2003 No. 276 7 Nov 2003 7 Nov 2003 —
2004 No. 253 26 Aug 2004 26 Aug 2004 —
2005 No. 107 8 June 2005 (F2005L01396) 9 June 2005 —
2005 No. 231 24 Oct 2005 (F2005L03090) 25 Oct 2005 —
2009 No. 252 12 Oct 2009 (F2009L03739) 13 Oct 2009 r 4
2011 No. 171 5 Oct 2011 (F2011L02029) 6 Oct 2011 —
201, 2015 30 Nov 2015 (F2015L01867) Sch 1 (items 7–40): 1 Dec
2015 (s 2(1) item 1)
—
Name Registration Commencement Application, saving and
transitional provisions
Export Quotas Legislation
Amendment Regulation 2016
17 Oct 2016 (F2016L01623) Sch 1 (items 3, 4): 1 Jan 2017
(s 2(1) item 1)
—
Corporations and Other
Legislation Amendment
(Insolvency Law Reform)
Regulation 2016
13 Dec 2016 (F2016L01926) Sch 1 (item 46): awaiting
commencement (s 2(1)
item 2)
—
Endnotes